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Styczeń 4454 2590 3211 693 705 425 198 164 18,3 10,3 6,9
Luty 4486 2585 3239 677 556 524 215 488 18,4 10,2 6,8

Marzec 4194 2425 2987 670 572 864 185 250 17,4 9,9 6,6
Kwiecień 4033 2394 2873 600 495 656 266 280 16,8 9,4 6,3

Maj 3844 2341 2649 537 385 574 233 208 16,2 9,1 6,1
Czerwiec 3660 2264 2522 525 416 600 192 198 15,5 8,9 5,9

Lipiec 3671 2280 2542 548 479 468 181 395 15,6 8,7 5,9
Sierpień 3585 2218 2492 541 575 661 308 364 15,2 8,6 5,8

Wrzesień 3589 2193 2481 535 599 595 294 236 15,5 8,6 5,7
Październik 3616 2208 2496 539 568 541 243 238 15,6 8,5 5,7

Listopad 3711 2250 2559 561 491 396 180 110 16 8,6 5,7

Grudzień 3923 2361 2749 577 554 342 202 87 16,7 8,8 5,8

2018 6395 6646 2697 3018

Statystyka bezrobotnych w 2018 roku w Powiatowym Urzędzie Pracy w Lipnie
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